WATE	R WELI	RECORD	Forn	a WWC	-5 Di	vision of W	ater Reso	ources; App. No.				
1 LOCA	ATION OI	WATER WELL:	Fraction	SW 1/4	NE 4	Section N	umber	Township Number	Range Number			
County: Atchison NE ½ SW ½ NE ½ 1 T 6 S R 20 H Distance and direction from nearest town or city street address of well if located within city? 1014 Gasoline Alley, Atchison KS Global Positioning System (decimal degrees, min. of 4 digited to the strength of the strengt of the strength of the strength of the strength of the s									grees, min. of 4 digits)			
2 WAT	ER WELL	OWNER: Consu	mer Oil			Elevation	: <u>95.1.</u> : RIM	: 818.42; TOC: 817.7	74			
RR#, St. Address, Box # : 1014 Gasoline Alley Datum: NAVD88												
City, State, ZIP Code : Atchison KS Data Collection Method: legal survey												
3 LOCATE WELL'S 4 DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL 30 ft.												
	ATON					MW1R						
	I AN "X"	IN Depth(s) Grour	ndwater Enc	ountered 1			ft. 2	ft. 3	8/26/15 ft.			
SECT	WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered 1ft. 2ft. 38/26/15ftNWELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL21.05ft. below land surface measured on mo/day/yrNPump test data:Well water wasft. afterhours pumpinggpr											
	N	Pump	o test data:	Well wate	er was	ft.	after	hours pump	gpm			
			gpm:	Well wate	er was		after	hours pump	oing gpm			
								r conditioning 11 I				
w H		$=$ $\begin{bmatrix} 1 & Domestic & 3 \\ 2 & Irrigation & 4 \end{bmatrix}$	Industrial	7 Domest	i water sup	piy garden) (9 Dewi	atering 12 Oth itoring well	ler (specify below)			
			maustria	Domesi	ic (lawii &	garden) (
	V-+ SE		l/hacteriolo	nical same	le submitte	d to Denar	tment?	Yes No X;	If yes mo/day/yrs			
	lis							ell Disinfected? Yes				
		NG LIGED			0.0							
5 TYPE	OF CASI	NG USED: 5	Wrought Ir	on	8 Concr	ete tile	CAS	ING JOINTS: Glued				
		3 RMP (SR) 6 4 ABS 7	Aspestos-C	ement	9 Other	(specify be	low)	Welde				
2PV	/C	4 ABS /	Fiberglass	D:-				I nrea	aea X			
Blank cas	ing diamet	r 2 in to		L., D1a		in. to	п.,	Threa Dia in l thickness or gauge	. 10 II.			
TVDE OF	Ight below I	OR PERFORATION	MATERIA			IDS./	n. wai	i inickness or gauge	NO.			
1 Ste	el 3 Sta	inless steel 5 Fib	erglass (7) PVC	9 /	ABS		11 Other (specify)				
2 Br	ass 4 Gal	vanized steel 6 Co	ncrete tile	8 RM (S	R) 10 A	Asbestos-Co	ement	12 None used (ope	n hole)			
SCREEN	OR PERF	ORATION OPENIN	GS ARE:									
1 Co	ntinuous s	ot (3) Mill slot	5 Gau	ze wrappe	d 7 Toro	ch cut	9 Drille	ed holes 11 None	e (open hole)			
2 LO		TED DITED VALS	u o wiit		o Saw	30	f Fr	r (specify)	fo ff			
SCREEN	-FERFUR	TED INTERVALS.	From	15	ft to		$-\frac{11}{10}$ Fr	om ft. t	fo ff			
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS:Fromft. toft. toft. toGRAVEL PACK INTERVALS:From13ft. to30.47ft. Fromft. to								to ft.				
		CIX IIVI LIXVI LED.	From		ft. to		ft. Fro	om ft. t	to ft.			
CODOL												
6 GROU		RIAL: I Neat cem	ient 2 Cer	nent grout		onite C		Concrete: 0-1ft	A to A			
Grout Inte	ervais F	rom i n. to	13 II.	From	n.	10	II.	From	- ^{II. IO} ^{II.}			
	tic tank	ource of possible con 4 Lateral lin			10 Livest	ock nens	13 Inse	cticide Storage	16 Other (specify			
	ver lines	5 Cess pool			(1) Fuel st			ndoned water well	below)			
		er lines 6 Seepage p						well/ gas well				
	from well?					y feet? ~2		U				
FROM	ТО	LITHOI	OGIC LOC	}	FROM	ТО		PLUGGING INT	ERVALS			
	0.1	Gravel				10		12000110111				
0.1	12.5	Fill										
12.5	16	Mottled clay										
16	20.5	Fine, dark black sa	nd and silt									
20.5	30.47	Silty sandy clay				-						
					~							
	····											
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was (propertucted 2) econstructed, or (3) plugged												
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) <u>8/26/15</u> and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. <u>757</u> . This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) <u>9/23/15</u>												
		ntractor's License No. e of Larsen & Asso				ecord was co ture)		on throw y year)9	23/13			
								Flealth and Environmen	1 Bureau of Water			
Geology Sec	tion, 1000 SW	Jackson St., Suite 420. T	opeka, Kansas	66612-1367	. Telephone	785-296-5522	. Send on	WATER WELL OW	NER and retain one for			
INSTRUCTIONS: Please fill in blanks or circle the correct answers. Send top three copies to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water. Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone 785-296-5522. Send one wWATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records. Fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell.												

Project Name & Site I.D: Consumer Oil Co., Inc. Facility #40110; A4-003-40451

DENNIS L HANDKE

1820 NW 59th Terrace TOPEKA, KANSAS 66618 785-286-4047 Home 785-286-1990 Fax

September 19, 2015

Jessica Chapman Larsen & Associates 1311 E. 25th Street, Suite B Lawrence, Kansas, 66046

RE: Monitor Well Elevation Survey 1014 Gasoline Alley, Atchison, Kansas Proj. 15-00LL Consumer Oil Co. #40110 A4-003-40448

Bench Mark: Chisled Sq.on East end of concrete pump island at center of property.												
Elev: 818.96		orth 3552.6	We	st 1410.3	(from SE Cor. Sec. 1-6-20E)							
MW-1R	rim	8 1 8 .42	North	3496.5	SE1/4,NE1/4,SW1/4,NE1/4							
	top pipe	8 17.74	West	1362.3	Lat= 39.55914 Long = 95.12846							
MW-19	rim	818.48	North	3502.6	SE1/4,NE1/4,SW1/4,NE1/4							
	top pipe	818.03	West	1425.6	Lat= 39.55923 Long = 95.12868							
					e							

Lat & Long derived existing Atchison West 7.5' quad map. WGS84

Elevation established from existing project.

